Overview
Wheat germ agglutinin (WGA) is a lectin also known as carbohydrate
binding protein. WGA displays high affinity for sialic acid and
N-acetylglucosamine residues of glycoproteins and glycolipids resent
at the cellular plasma membranes. Therefore, fluorescent WGA
conjugates represent a method of choice for labelling the cellular
membranes of mammalian cells, particularly Golgi apparatus which is
glycoprotein-enriched.
Product information
PhenoVue Fluor – WGA Conjugates
Product name Part no. Number of vials
per unit Quantity per vial Format Shipping
conditions
PhenoVue Fluor 488 - WGA CP14881 5 1 mg (29.2 nmoles) Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 400LS - WGA CP14001 2 1 mg (29.2 nmoles) Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 555 - WGA CP15551 5 1 mg (29.2 nmoles) Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 568 - WGA CP15681 5 1 mg (29.2 nmoles) Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 594 - WGA CP15941 5 1 mg (29.2 nmoles) Lyophilized RT
PhenoVue Fluor 647 - WGA CP16471 5 1 mg (29.2 nmoles) Lyophilized RT
Structure of the Dimer wheat germ agglutinin in
complex with N-Acetyl-D-Glucosamine.
source: PBD ID 2UVO.
PhenoVue Fluor – Wheat Germ Agglutinin Conjugates